
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Durchschn.
1 Frienstedt neu 24,28 24,52 24,28 24,40 0,00 0,00

2 Marolterode neu 25,84 34,56 25,84 30,20 1,56 1,56

3 Großwelsbach neu 26,23 29,76 26,23 28,00 1,95 0,39

4 Tüttleben neu 31,56 28,03 28,03 29,80 3,75 1,80

5 Kleinrettbach neu 28,50 33,41 28,50 30,96 4,22 0,47

6 Tröchtelborn neu 40,14 29,96 29,96 35,05 5,68 1,46

7 Pferdingsleben neu 34,51 30,90 30,90 32,71 6,62 0,94

8 Vehra neu 40,47 40,04 40,04 40,26 15,76 9,14

9 Jecha neu - 47,55 47,55 47,55 23,27 7,51

10 Gamstädt (Frauen) neu - 65,57 65,57 65,57 41,29 18,02
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